
Church Services 
Wednesday 16 Oct   Said Mass 9.30am 

Sunday 20 Oct    Sung Mass 10am 

Traditional Service: with Sunday School ☺  
 

Wednesday 23 Oct   Said Mass 9.30am 
 

Saturday 26 Oct    SOCIAL EVENT  

Cheese & Evening - with live music 

7pm in our church hall 
Fundraising Fun 

For our Hall & Site redevelopment project 

See Separate poster for further details 
 

Sunday 27 Oct    Sung Mass 10am 

Wednesday 03 Oct   Said Mass 9.30am 
 

Saturday 02 Nov   Rugby Parking 

 

Sunday 03 Nov    Sung Mass 10am 

Marking our Patronal Festival 
With All Souls & All Saints 

Much in mind 

Traditional Mass: with child friendly talk ☺ 
 

Wednesday 06 Nov   Said Mass 9.30am 

Saturday 09 Nov    Rugby Parking 
 

Remembrance Sunday 
Our Requiem Mass for the Fallen 

10am Sunday 10 November 


